Champion Center - RSP Productions (Springfield, OH) - 11/25/2022
Fri #10 Master HC - 66 teams

Last Name

Ayers
Roberts
Stover
Weldon
Ayers

Baumgardner

Barrows
Weldon
Smith
Smith
Holzgen
Roberts
Holzgen
Shaw

Baumgardner

Frith
Good
Swiger
Smith
Stover

Last Name

Ayers
Lesh
Barker
Ward

Lankamp

Strayer
Lesh
Morris

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 173.56 24
1 173.56 24
2 164.54 18
2 164.54 18
3 168.87 17
3 168.87 17
4 162.08 16
4 162.08 16
5 117.38 12
5 117.38 12
6 103.91 18
6 103.91 18
7 118.53 17
7 118.53 17
8 110.22 13
8 110.22 13
9 104.08 11
9 104.08 11
10 57.18 9
10 57.18 9
Fri #11 Rookie (2 on sorter) - 97 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 172.33 23
1 172.33 23
2 170.89 20
2 170.89 20
3 174.93 19
3 174.93 19
4 169.85 18
4 169.85 18
5 151.08 15

Boger

First Name

Stan
Darren
Donald
Barbara

Stan

Kenneth
Tammy
Mike
Stephen
Jacque
Margie
Darren
Margie
Beth
Kenneth
Thomas
Jeremy
Jeffrey
Jacque
Donald

First Name

Samantha
Joel
David
Kody
Jonathan
Brytanne
Joel
Carl
Tod

Amount
Won
$500.00
$500.00
$397.00
$397.00
$294.00
$294.00
$147.00
$147.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$654.00
$654.00
$491.00
$491.00
$348.00
$348.00
$204.00
$204.00
$184.00

Points
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5 151.08 15 Stover Donald
6 105.66 13 Fisher Gary
6 105.66 13 Lippiatt Daniel
7 105.85 13 Abbott Michael
7 105.85 13 Baker Destiny
8 106.4 13 Beckhorn Terrance
8 106.4 13 Hildebrand Karen
9 103.67 12 Boden Chance
9 103.67 12 Creighton Brock
10 112.96 11 Lipsey Shana
10 112.96 11 Meyerink Dave

Fri #14 Ranch Hand HC - 104 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 150.18 30 Berner Lauren
1 150.18 30 Lesh Joel
2 163.75 27 Baumgardner Kenneth
2 163.75 27 Chandler Jason
3 143.43 23 Lisowe Lisa

3 143.43 23 Pitsch Nicole
4 111.76 19 Fisher Clayton
4 111.76 19 Keith Carrie
5 112.34 19 Boden Chance
5 112.34 19 Parks Olivia
6 114.03 19 Fisher Clayton
6 114.03 19 Ward Kody
7 11542 19 Berner Lauren
7 11542 19 Parks Olivia
8 116.68 19 Lesh Joel
8 116.68 19 Smith Jacque
9 105.89 18 Berner Lauren
9 105.89 18 Keith Tanner
10 110.82 18 Weldon Mike
10 110.82 18 Weldon Logan

Fri #4 Non-HC - 58 teams

$184.00

$164.00

$164.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$752.00
$752.00
$590.00
$590.00
$456.00
$456.00
$268.00
$268.00
$242.00
$242.00
$215.00
$215.00
$161.00
$161.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

I e T o T e S S e S S =Y
NN B B OYVON OO X

-Mt\>.|>-l>o\oxoooog’5‘



O O 0000 I IO i A B W WDN N ==

10
10

Fri Western Heritage 3 & Below - 38 teams
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Total  Total
I Cattle
167.97 17
167.97 17
173.44 17
173.44 17
154.14 13
154.14 13
140.83 12
140.83 12
102.76 11
102.76 11
113.66 11
113.66 11
114.79 9
114.79 9
118.21 9
118.21 9
99.05 8
99.05 8
106.18 7
106.18 7
Total  Total
I Cattle
101.97 11
101.97 11
107.97 10
107.97 10
101.01 9
101.01 9
115.94 9
115.94 9
104.63 6
104.63 6
53.2 4
53.2 4

Last Name

Mahon
Meyerink
Boger
Broyles
Creighton
Lanka
Barker
Creighton
Creighton
Creighton
Fisher
Meyerink
Beckhorn
Stickford
Barrows
Fisher
Issac
Meyerink
Trail
Trail

Last Name

Holzgen
Narburgh
Beckhorn
Lankamp
Boger
Strayer
Holzgen
Strayer
Abbott
Johnson
Barker
Wright

First Name

Cherrie
Dave
Tod
Tamara
Taylor
Anna
David
Taylor
Taylor
Brock
Gary
Dave
Terrance
Kevin
Tammy
Gary
Cody
Dave
Kylie
Kelli

First Name

Margie
Karen
Terrance
Holley
Tod
Brytanne
Margie
John
Michael
Norman
Teresa
Gary

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$414.00
$414.00
$248.00
$248.00
$166.00
$166.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7 54.32 4 Barrows Tammy $0.00
7 54.32 4 Beckhorn Terrance $0.00
8 54.45 4 Johnson Norman $0.00
8 54.45 4 Lankamp Holley $0.00
Fri Western Heritage All Levels - 26 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
1 11195 20 Boger Tod $364.00
1 111.95 20 Lesh Joel $364.00
2 116.44 18 Keith Tanner $242.00
2 116.44 18 Lesh Joel $242.00
3 100.88 17 Keith Tanner $0.00
3 100.88 17 Ward Kody $0.00
4 106.57 17 Keith Tanner $0.00
4 106.57 17 Roberts Darren $0.00
5 115.88 16 Frith Thomas $0.00
5 115.88 16 Lipsey Shana $0.00
6 116.48 13 Frith Thomas $0.00
6 116.48 13 Roberts Darren $0.00

Champion Center - RSP Productions (Springfield, OH) - 11/26/2022
Sat #10 Beginner Ranch Hand HC - 48 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli: Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
I 117.96 15 Ford Hayley  $340.00
1 117.96 15 Swiger Jeffrey $196.00
2 114.43 14 Fittro Chase $147.00
2 114.43 14 Ford Hayley $255.00
3 116.62 12 Creighton Taylor $170.00
3 116.62 12 Lanka Karl $98.00
4 109.04 10 Statler Kenny $49.00
4 109.04 10 Stover Courtney $85.00
5 108.12 9 Brunett Madilyn $0.00
5 108.12 9 Swiger Jeffrey $0.00
6 57.83 9 Creighton Taylor $0.00
6 57.83 9 Keith Tanner $0.00
7 55.37 7 Creighton Taylor $0.00
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7 55.37 7
8 56.8 7
8 56.8 7
9 55.1 6
9 55.1 6
10 55.39 6
10 55.39 6
Sat #12 HC - 84 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 158.4 30
1 158.4 30
2 161 30
2 161 30
3 163.54 28
3 163.54 28
4 171.67 28
4 171.67 28
5 163.35 26
5 163.35 26
6 88.53 20
6 88.53 20
7 100.82 20
7 100.82 20
8 111.4 20
8 111.4 20
9 113.9 19
9 113.9 19
10 113.56 18
10 113.56 18
Sat #6/4 INC - 151 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 152.96 23
1 152.96 23
2 173.07 21

Lesh
Koehler
Weldon

Barker
Chandler
Swiger
Taylor

Last Name

Parks
Weldon
Ayers
Demers
Johnson
Keith
Demers
Weldon
Abbott
Johnson
Pitsch
Ward
Schafer
Weldon
Ward
Weast

Baumgardner

Schafer
Briggs
Keith

Last Name

Ayers
Parks
Briggs

Joel
Melinda
Logan
Teresa
Jason
Jeffrey
Shannon

First Name
Olivia
Logan

Stan
Gaetan
Norman
Carrie
Gaetan
Logan
Michael
Norman
Nicole
Kody
Tara
Logan
Kody
Arielle
Kenneth
Tara

Kerry
Tanner

First Name

Samantha
Olivia

Kerry

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$724.00
$724.00
$543.00
$543.00
$385.00
$385.00
$226.00
$226.00
$204.00
$204.00
$181.00
$181.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$674.00
$674.00
$570.00
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2 173.07 21 Ford Hayley
3 174.79 21 Baker Destiny
3 174.79 21 Baumgardner Kenneth
4 175.43 21 Holzgen Margie
4 175.43 21 Narburgh Karen
5 162.09 20 Chandler Karsey
5 162.09 20 Narburgh Karen
6 155.67 19 Creighton Taylor
6 155.67 19 Parks Olivia
7 119.79 17 Lanka Anna
7 119.79 17 Swiger Jeffrey
8 112.46 14 Abbott Michael
8 112.46 14 Meyerink Dave
9 114.39 14 Lanka Karl
9 114.39 14 Roberts Mike
10 117.05 14 Holzgen Margie
10 117.05 14 Lanka Anna
Sat #6/4 Incentive - 151 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle
1 173.07 21 Briggs Kerry
1 173.07 21 Ford Hayley
2 119.79 17 Lanka Anna
2 119.79 17 Swiger Jeffrey
3 110.37 13 Creighton Taylor
3 110.37 13 Fisher Gary
4 100.13 9 Barker Teresa
4 100.13 9 Barker David
Sat #8 HC - 147 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle
1 169.36 19 Berner Lauren
1 169.36 19 Pitsch Nicole
2 145.64 18 Stickford Kevin
2 145.64 18 Weldon Logan
3 120.67 17 Boden Chance

$570.00
$363.00
$363.00
$259.00
$259.00
$233.00
$233.00
$207.00
$207.00
$156.00
$156.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$45.00
$45.00

Amount
Won
$1,004.00
$1,004.00
$789.00
$789.00
$610.00

Points
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3 120.67 17
4 153.01 17
4 153.01 17
5 163.43 17
5 163.43 17
6 170.79 17
6 170.79 17
7 161.66 16
7 161.66 16
8 168.86 16
8 168.86 16
9 117.45 16
9 117.45 16
10 114.99 12
10 114.99 12
Sat All Levels - 41 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 106.2 16
1 106.2 16
2 50.95 13
2 50.95 13
3 84.57 13
3 84.57 13
4 37.13 10
4 37.13 10
5 40.44 10
5 40.44 10
6 40.54 10
6 40.54 10
7 40.71 10
7 40.71 10
8 48.24 10
8 48.24 10
9 48.7 10
9 48.7 10

Cat Datnad Vanth
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Holzgen
Boden
Vanderwarf
Lanka
Weldon
Barker
Walters
Frith
Schafer
Coselman
Narburgh
Ayers
Parks
Boden
Brunett

Last Name

Keith
Keith
Briggs
Parks
Lesh
Weldon
Parks
Weldon
Schultz
Ward
Baumgardner
Parks
Schultz
Weldon
Lesh
Ward
Keith
Lesh

Margie
Chance
Reece
Karl
Mike
David
Kevin
Thomas
Tara
Rebecca
Karen
Stan
Olivia
Chance
Jacob

First Name

Tanner
Carrie
Kerry
Olivia

Joel

Logan
Olivia
Logan
Andy
Kody

Kenneth

Olivia
Andy
Mike

Joel
Kody
Tanner
Joel

$610.00
$359.00
$359.00
$323.00
$323.00
$287.00
$287.00
$215.00
$215.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$681.00
$681.00
$408.00
$408.00
$272.00
$272.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 101.86 12

1 101.86 12

2 114.93 11

2 114.93 11

3 113.75 9

Last Name

Ayers
Hodas
Chandler
Hodas
Hodas

First Name

Samantha
Isabella
Karsey
Isabella
Isabella

Amount
Won
$115.00
$115.00
$77.00
$77.00
$0.00

Ohio State Championships - RSP Productions (Springfield, OH) - 11/27/2022

Sun #10 Masters HC - 39 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 105.61 20 Demers Gaetan

1 105.61 20 Weldon Mike

2 118.85 18 Demers Gaetan

2 118.85 18 Frith Thomas

3 91.49 16 Ayers Stan

3 91.49 16 Baumgardner Kenneth

4 105.44 15 Ayers Stan

4 105.44 15 Statler Kenny

5 48.23 10 Baumgardner Kenneth

5 48.23 10 Demers Gaetan

6 53.64 10 Roberts Darren

6 53.64 10 Weldon Mike

7 58.55 10 Good Jeremy

7 58.55 10 Statler Kenny

8 58.55 9 Ayers Stan

8 58.55 9 Roberts Darren

Sun #11 Rookie (2 cap on sorter) - 59 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 156.97 30 Creighton Brock

1 156.97 30 Lesh Joel

2 165.59 28 Ayers Samantha

2 165.59 28 Parks Olivia

3 163 27 Lesh Joel

Amount
Won
$486.00
$486.00
$291.00
$291.00
$194.00
$194.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$529.00
$529.00
$397.00
$397.00
$265.00

Points
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3 163 27 Mahon Cherrie $265.00 7
4 146.39 26 Mahon Cherrie $132.00 6
4 146.39 26 Parks Olivia $132.00 6
5 167.72 24 Barker David $0.00 5
5 167.72 24 Waybright Tiffany $0.00 5
6 107.95 20 Lesh Joel $0.00 4
6 107.95 20 Vanderwarf Reece $0.00 4
7 106.46 19 Creighton Brock $0.00 3
7 106.46 19 Parks Olivia $0.00 3
8 107.52 19 Ayers Samantha $0.00 2
8 107.52 19 Boden Chance $0.00 2
9 114.77 19 Boden Chance $0.00 1
9 114.77 19 Creighton Taylor $0.00 1
10 116.24 17 Beckhorn Terrance $0.00 0.5
10 116.24 17 Lesh Joel $0.00 0.5
Sun #6/4 Inc - 128 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 160.59 25 Ford Hayley $604.00 18
1 160.59 25 Lanka Karl $604.00 18
2 161.44 17 Issac Cody $475.00 16
2 161.44 17 Keegan Thomas $475.00 16
3 172.42 17 Mahon Cherrie $367.00 14
3 172.42 17 Parks Olivia $367.00 14
4 140.07 16 Barrows Tammy $216.00 12
4 140.07 16 Good Jeremy $216.00 12
5 127.46 14 Keegan Thomas $194.00 10
5 127.46 14 Lippiatt Daniel $194.00 10
6 11644 20 Lanka Karl $173.00 8
6 116.44 20 Narburgh Karen $173.00 8
7 92.06 17 Chandler Karsey $129.00 6
7 92.06 17 Lanka Karl $129.00 6
8 105.19 16 Issac Cody $0.00 4
8 105.19 16 Parks Olivia $0.00 4
9 111.43 15 Boden Chance $0.00 2
9 111.43 15 Creighton Taylor $0.00 2
10 89.24 14 Boden Chance $0.00 1



10 89.24 14 Issac
Sun #6/4 Incentive - 128 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 160.59 25 Ford
1 160.59 25 Lanka
2 161.44 17 Issac
2 161.44 17 Keegan
3 127.46 14 Keegan
3 127.46 14 Lippiatt
4 70.53 7 Stover
4 70.53 7 Stover
Sun #8 HC - 109 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 158.24 29 Narburgh
1 158.24 29 Randolph
2 164.92 27 Berner
2 164.92 27 Pitsch
3 172.44 27 Baumgardner
3 172.44 27 Mahon
4 150.67 26 Roberts
4 150.67 26 Verda
5 170.8 24 Baumgardner
5 170.8 24 Weber
6 170.19 22 Randolph
6 170.19 22 Weldon
7 111.36 19 Meyerink
7 111.36 19 Weldon
8 112.72 18 Stevens
8 112.72 18 Weldon
9 114.95 15 Ayers
9 114.95 15 Lipsey
10 100.97 14 Meyerink
10 100.97 14 Pitsch
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Cody

First Name

Hayley
Karl
Cody
Thomas
Thomas
Daniel
Courtney
Donald

First Name

Karen
Lance
Lauren
Nicole
Kenneth
Cherrie
Darren
Christian
Kenneth
Erin
Traci
Logan
Dave
Mike
Barbara
Mike
Stan
Shana
Dave
Nicole

$0.00

Amount
Won
$177.00
$177.00
$133.00
$133.00
$88.00
$88.00
$44.00
$44.00

Amount
Won
$781.00
$781.00
$614.00
$614.00
$474.00
$474.00
$279.00
$279.00
$251.00
$251.00
$223.00
$223.00
$167.00
$167.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1

Points
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Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 82.58 20 Fisher

1 82.58 20 Pitsch
2 82.6 20 Keith

2 82.6 20 Ward

3 83.17 20 Burns

3 83.17 20 Chandler
4 86.79 20 Burns

4 86.79 20 Keith

5 35.71 10 Barker
5 35.71 10 Baumgardner
6 36.92 10 Parks

6 36.92 10 Pitsch

7 40.22 10 Berner
7 40.22 10 Weldon
8 41.88 10 Keith

8 41.88 10 Lesh

9 43.11 10 Lesh

9 43.11 10 Pitsch
10 44.63 10 Briggs
10 44.63 10 Ward

Sun Rated Youth - 12 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 100.69 18 Ayers
1 100.69 18 Hodas
2 107.65 15 Ayers
2 107.65 15 Randolph
3 87.04 14 Hodas

First Name

Clayton
Nicole
Carrie
Kody
Joseph
Jason
Joseph
Carrie
David
Kenneth
Olivia
Nicole
Lauren
Logan
Tanner
Joel
Joel
Nicole

Kerry
Kody

First Name

Samantha
Isabella
Samantha
Tristan
Isabella

Amount
Won
$586.00
$586.00
$440.00
$440.00
$293.00
$293.00
$147.00
$147.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$115.00
$115.00
$77.00
$77.00
$0.00

Points
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